
Scottsdale, AZ 85255

20701 N. Scottsdale Rd, Ste 107 Box 506

480-694-4015

11/04/2022

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF

Kesava Nidadavolu

10414 Glenmere creek circle

charlotte, NC  28262

NET $920.52

NINE HUNDRED TWENTY & 52/100*** DOLLARS

Locus Recruiting LLC
NamelyPayroll.com

1818100-3

AmountType Calculation

Direct Deposit $920.52Balance

DEDUCTIONS

10/29/2022

10/16/2022 S

NC - S-0

Federal W/H:

State W/H:

EARNINGS

810975Employee ID:

Check Date: 11/04/2022 Period Start:

Period End:

TAXES
YTDCurrentType Hours Rate

Employee

Regular 20.00 $1,100.00$55.00 $1,100.00

$1,100.00Total $1,100.0020.00

Type Current YTD

Federal $64.33 $64.33

Medicare $15.95 $15.95

Social
Security

$68.20 $68.20

State-NC $31.00 $31.00

Totals $179.48 $179.48

Type Current YTD

Hour Type Hours

Hours Detail

Regular 20.00

Total 20.00

Ending BalanceBenefit Type UsedBegin Balance Earned

Current Pay Period Year-to-date

EarnedUsed

Sick Time 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

2/8/2023 12:11 PM1735-810975-3173-2088314Pay Code:


